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HOTEL BOOKING FORM 
 

 
HOTEL 

 
RATING 

 

SINGLE ROOM 
(PER NIGHT) 

TWIN ROOM 
(PER NIGHT) 

 
BREAKFAST 

& WIFI 
 

 
SHUTTLE TRANSFER 
HOTEL/GCEC**/HOTEL 
(DURING EXHIBITION 

DAYS; OCTOBER 22-26, 
2016 ONLY) 

 

 
AIRPORT++/HOTEL/AIRPORT++ 

- SHENZHEN BAO ‘AN AIPRORT++ 
- GUANGZHOU BAIYUN AIRPORT++ 

IN 
RMB 

IN 
US$ 

IN RMB IN US$ 

OFFICIAL HOTEL 
 

 
 

Langda 

 
 

4 star 

 
 

698 

 
 

107 

 
 

698 

 
 

107 

 
 

√ 

 
Walking Distance 

0.4KM  
(5-8 minute walk) 

Book & Stay at Langda Hotel 
Enjoy 2 Way Complimentary  

Airport++/Hotel/Airport++ transfers 
(During Exhibition Days  

October 21-26 only) 
 

SUPPORTING HOTELS 

Crowne Plaza 
Zhongshan 
Wing On City 

 
5 star 

 
1060 

 
162 

 
1160 

 
177 

 
√ 

2-way shuttle  
transfer included  
30-40 minute ride 

(30KM) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 way private 
Airport++/Hotel/Airport++ Transfer 

Can Be Arranged & Chargeable at US$199.00 
Per Way Per Transfer (Maximum 3 Persons 

Per Vehicle) 
(Details given upon booking of hotel) 

 
International 
(YUCCA) 

 
5 star 

 
978 

 
150 

 
998 

 
153 

 
 

√ 

2-way shuttle 
transfer included 
15-20 minute ride 

(2.7KM) 

Sheraton 
Zhongshan 
Deluxe RM 
Deluxe River View  
Deluxe Park View 

 
 

5 star 

 
 

850 
950 
1050 

 
 

130 
140 
161 

 
 

968 
1067 
1167 

 
 

148 
163 
178 

 
 

√ 

2 way shuttle 
transfer included 
30-40 minute ride 

(20KM) 

Crowne Plaza 
Zhongshan  
Xiao Lan 

 
 

5 star 

 
 

748 

 
 

115 

 
 

768 

 
 

118 

 
√ 

2 way shuttle 
transfer included 
20-30 minute ride 

(20 KM) 

 
Win way 

 
4 star 

 
738 

 
113 

 
748 

 
115 

 
√ 

2 way shuttle 
transfer included 

10-15 minute ride 
(1.5km) 

 
Yin Quan 

 
3 star 

 
588 

 
90 

 
608 

 
93 

 
√ 

2-way shuttle 
transfer included 

15-20 minute ride (3.1KM) 

 

1.(GCEC**) is known as Guzhen Convention & Exhibition Centre     

2.Book and Stay at Langda Hotel entitles you 2 Way Complimentary Arrival & Departure Return Airport++ Transfer arriving and departing 
from the following International Airport in China to attend the event during exhibition days October 21-26,2016 only 

 Ex Shenzhen Bao An International Airport++ to Hotel & Return 

 Ex Guangzhou Baiyun International Airport++ to Hotel & Return 

3. Guzhen Lighting Fair provides free daily 2 Way Return Shuttle Transfer – Hotel/GCEC**/Hotel during exhibition days October 22nd to 
October 26th,2016 with exception of Langda Hotel which is located 5-8 minute walk to GCEC** 

Shuttle Transfer Timing During Event Days 

 Morning Shuttle – 0900 hours Depart from Hotels to GCEC** 

 Evening Shuttle -  1700 hours Depart from GCEC** to Hotels 
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HOTEL BOOKING FORM 

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS 
1. Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates / exhibitors / visitors. 
2. Room rates quoted is NET INCLUSIVE of 16 %  government tax and service charge. 
3. Room rates include daily breakfast and in room WiFi internet access. 
4. Room reservation is confirmed with  FULL PAYMENT make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd  
5. Rates are valid only from October 21 - 27, 2016 
6. All transactions will be make through merchant name, Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd and in US$ and subject to fluctuation 
7. CANCELLATION POLICY 

Any cancellation made on/after September 19 2016 or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION 
CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY / FULL TOUR PRICE as per original room reservation request. 

8. REFUND POLICY 
All refunds due if any, must be claimed or settled within 7 working days after event ends. 
Please note all refunds are subject to a 4% administrative fee. 

Please Return Completed Filled Form To: 
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd (Attention: Ms Lim Chee Yi) 

7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 #08-24 Northstar @ AMK Singapore 569880 
Tel: +65 6848 1345  Fax: +65 6684 8417 

Email:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com / alycialow@burnaby-solutions.com 

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

 Registration Number of 18th GILF: 

 Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

 Organisation:  

 Address:  

 Tel. No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION : 

Hotel:  ________________ (1st choice)   _________________ (2nd choice)  ___________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: ______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ Flight No:  _________________ Departure Time:  ____________________ 

 Room Type:  Single                                Double                                    Twin  

PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% bank administration fee 

 

 AMEX 

 

 MasterCard 

 

 Visa  

Card No.:                                                                  Expiry Date                  (dd-mm-yy)         CVV Code : 

Cardholder’s Name:                                       Signature:                                        Amount : US$                                              

 

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: 
Bank Account No: 0003-013116-01-0 

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG 
DBS Bank Ltd 

12 Marina Boulevard, DBS Asia Central,Marina Bay Financial Centre,Tower 3, Singapore 018982 
Attn: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 


