

October 22-26,2016 Guzhen Convention and Exhibition Center Guangdong, China

concurrently with

Guzhen Lighting Manufacturing & Supply Expo 2016

Guzhen Lighting Business Services Expo 2016



HOTEL BOOKING FORM

HOTEL	RATING	SINGLE ROOM (PER NIGHT)		TWIN ROOM (PER NIGHT)		BREAKFAST	SHUTTLE TRANSFER	AIRPORT**/HOTEL/AIRPORT**	
		IN RMB	IN US\$	IN RMB	IN US\$	& WIFI	HOTEL/GCEC**/HOTEL (DURING EXHIBITION DAYS; OCTOBER 22-26, 2016 ONLY)	 SHENZHEN BAO 'AN AIPRORT** GUANGZHOU BAIYUN AIRPORT** 	
					OF	ICIAL HOTEL			
Langda	4 star	698	107	698	107	V	Walking Distance 0.4KM (5-8 minute walk)	Book & Stay at Langda Hotel Enjoy 2 Way Complimentary Airport**/Hotel/Airport** transfers (During Exhibition Days October 21-26 only)	
					SUF	PORTING HO	TELS		
Crowne Plaza Zhongshan Wing On City	5 star	1060	162	1160	177	V	2-way shuttle transfer included 30-40 minute ride (30KM)		
International (YUCCA)	5 star	978	150	998	153	V	2-way shuttle transfer included 15-20 minute ride (2.7KM)		
Sheraton Zhongshan Deluxe RM Deluxe River View Deluxe Park View	5 star	850 950 1050	130 140 161	968 1067 1167	148 163 178	V	2 way shuttle transfer included 30-40 minute ride (20KM)	2 way private Airport++/Hotel/Airport ⁺⁺ Transfer Can Be Arranged & Chargeable at US\$199.00 Per Way Per Transfer (Maximum 3 Persons Per Vehicle) (Details given upon booking of hotel)	
Crowne Plaza Zhongshan Xiao Lan	5 star	748	115	768	118	V	2 way shuttle transfer included 20-30 minute ride (20 KM)		
Win way	4 star	738	113	748	115	√	2 way shuttle transfer included 10-15 minute ride (1.5km)		
Yin Quan	3 star	588	90	608	93	V	2-way shuttle transfer included 15-20 minute ride (3.1KM)		

1.(GCEC**) is known as Guzhen Convention & Exhibition Centre

2. Book and Stay at Langda Hotel entitles you 2 Way Complimentary Arrival & Departure Return Airport⁺⁺ Transfer arriving and departing from the following International Airport in China to attend the event during exhibition days October 21-26,2016 only

- Ex Shenzhen Bao An International Airport⁺⁺ to Hotel & Return
- Ex Guangzhou Baiyun International Airport^{**} to Hotel & Return

3. Guzhen Lighting Fair provides free daily 2 Way Return Shuttle Transfer – Hotel/GCEC^{**}/Hotel during exhibition days October 22nd to October 26th, 2016 with exception of Langda Hotel which is located 5-8 minute walk to GCEC^{**} Shuttle Transfer Timing During Event Days

- Morning Shuttle 0900 hours Depart from Hotels to GCEC^{**}
- Evening Shuttle 1700 hours Depart from GCEC^{**} to Hotels



concurrently with

Guzhen Lighting Manufacturing & Supply Expo 2016

Guzhen Lighting Business Services Expo 2016

Guangdong, China

October 22

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates / exhibitors / visitors. 1.
- Room rates quoted is **NET INCLUSIVE of 16 % government tax and service charge.** 2.
- Room rates include daily breakfast and in room WiFi internet access. 3.
- Room reservation is confirmed with **FULL PAYMENT** make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 4.
- Rates are valid only from October 21 27, 2016 5.
- 6. All transactions will be make through merchant name, Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd and in US\$ and subject to fluctuation
- CANCELLATION POLICY 7. Any cancellation made on/after September 19 2016 or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY / FULL TOUR PRICE as per original room reservation request.

8. **REFUND POLICY**

All refunds due if any, must be claimed or settled within 7 working days after event ends. e.

Please note all refunds are subject to a 4% administrative f
--

Please Return Completed Filled Form To: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd (Attention: Ms Lim Chee Yi) 7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 #08-24 Northstar @ AMK Singapore 569880 Tel: +65 6848 1345 Fax: +65 6684 8417 Email:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com / alycialow@burnaby-solutions.com

COMPLETE	DETAILS	IN FULL
----------	---------	---------

Registration Numl	per of 18th GILF:								
Name of Guest:	Sharer's Name (if any):								
Organisation:									
Address:									
Tel. No:		Fax No.:		Email:					
ACCOMMODATION :									
Hotel:	(1 st choice)	(2	nd choice)		(3 rd choice)				
Arrival Date:		Flight No:		Arrival Time: _					
Departure Date:		Flight No:	Departure Time:		ture Time:				
Room Type:	Single	Double		🗖 Twin					
PAYMENT & CREDIT O	CARD DETAILS (note:	payment by telegrap	phic transfer or o	credit card is sul	oject to 4% bank administration fee				
		AnsterCard		[Visa				
Card No.:		Expiry Date	(dd-mm-yy)	CVV Code:					
Cardholder's Name:	Signature:		Amount : US\$						
For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: Bank Account No: 0003-013116-01-0 Swift Code : DBSSSGSG DBS Bank Ltd 12 Marina Boulevard, DBS Asia Central,Marina Bay Financial Centre,Tower 3, Singapore 018982 Attn: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd									
Attn: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd									